MANOTHERM FLANGED DIAPHRAGM SEAL
MT-S120FD
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

ORDERING CODES
Ordering Example:
MT-S120FD-Z45-MC-MG-ME-MF-04B-OA-XXX-PD-DR-MF-MF-6000-TC
1. RANGE TYPE Z45
Z45   0…0.6 bar to 0…250 bar
3. DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL MG
MG   AISI 316L SS MM Monel
MO   Hastelloy C-276 MQ Inconel 600
MV   Titanium MW Tantalum
4. GASKETS ME
ME   PTFE ML     Metal
5. BOTTOM CHAMBER MATERIAL MF
MF   AISI 316 SS
MM   Monel
MC   AISI 304 SS
MG   AISI 316L SS
MO   Hastelloy C-276
6. INSTRUMENT CONNECTION 04B
04N   ½" NPT (F)
04B   ½" BSP (F)
2. TOP CHAMBER MATERIALL MC
MC   AISI 304 SS
MF   AISI 316 SS
MG   AISI 316L SS
7. SEALING FLUID OA
OA   Silicon
 9. PROTECTION ON WETTED PARTS PD
PD   PTFE protection on bottom chamber
PC   PTFE protection on diaphragm
10. ASSEMBLY DR
DR   Direct
RE   Remote
12. ARMOUR MF
MC   AISI 304 SS MF    AISI 316 SS
MP   PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
11. CAPILLARY MF
MC   AISI 304 SS MF    AISI 316 SS
13. REMOTE MOUNTING LENGTH 6000
XXXX   1000 mm up to 10000 mm
14. OTHER OPTIONS TC
HL   Helium leak test
TC   Material test certificate
 8. PROCESS CONNECTION XXX
XXX   Refer Flange Table for the codes
MANOTHERM FLANGED DIAPHRAGM SEAL
MT-S120FD